130 LIBERTY STREET DECONSTRUCTION

EXTERIOR SCAFFOLDING: PRE-BID MEETING

June 8, 2005

LMDC- ONE LIBERTY PLAZA, 20" FLOOR

LMDC will post pre-proposal attendee list on our website unless requested otherwise (your email will not be posted)

NAME COMPANY PHONE E-MAIL

Richie Doran Pinnacle Env. 718-397-9292 rdora@pinenv.com

Don Adler Safeway Environmental Corp. | 718-794-4300 safewavenv@aol.com

Mark Travers Safway 718-383-8400 Mtravers73@aol.com

Jamie Kelly Safway 718-383-8400 JamieKelly@Satway.com

Joseph Orobello Van Etten Construction Group | 212-719-5109 Jvanetten@vanettenegroup.com
646-277-7358

Greg Blinn Regional Scaffolding 718-881-6200 Greg5540@aol.com

Michael Wynn Wynne MGT 212-393-1010 mwynn@wynne-managment.com

Jack Mahoney Pinnacle Environmental 781-405-4656 Jmahoney@RCN.com

Nancy Delula Regional Scaffolding 718-881-6200 RSH3990@aol.com

Mike Eggers High Rise Hoist & Scaffolding 718-786-5250 mikeeggers@highrisehoist.com

J. Santaro CDI 410-937-4769 JMS@controlled-demolition.com

Bruce Ehrich Weston 732-417-5870 BruceEhrich@westonsolution.com

Jim Macdonald CDI 212-608-6354 jem@controlled-demolition.com

Robert Stewart CDI 212-608-6354 res@controlled-demolition.com




Troy Mazanek Prestige Const. Services 631-236-3047 TDBT@optonline.net

Patrick O’Sullivan Atlantic Heydt Corp. 718-628-0500 Patcrosbie@AtlanticHeydt.com
Sal Impieni Safway 718-383-8400 Sallmpieni@Safway.com

John McErlean Safway 610-476-6962 Johnm@safway.com

Kevin O’Callaghan UBS 718-597-2200 kevinoc@ubsl.com

Chris Evans UBS 718-597-2200 chrise@ubsl.com




